2021 Glenlake Hockey Evaluation Schedule

U9

The following are dates and times for the Evaluation Sessions. Please remember that MOUTHGUARDS ARE MANDATORY
and PLAYERS SHALL NOT WEAR JERSEYS WITH THEIR NAME ON THEM during evaluations. All ice times are at Flames

Community Arenas ("FCA"). All Players must wear assigned eval jersey and Glenlake socks for duration of evaluations.

Session Schedule:

All players will be contacted with their initial grouping.

Session 1
Arena
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Session 2
Arena
Red

Gold
Gold

Blue

Blue

Blue

Session 3
Arena
Red

Red

Red

Gold
Gold

Blue

Session 4
Arena
Red

Red

Red

Blue

Blue

Blue

Session 5
Arena
Red

Red

Red

Timed Drills

Day Date
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Scrimmage

Day Date
Tuesday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Skills

Day Date
Monday

Monday

Monday

Wednesday
Wednesday

Thursday

Scrimmage

Day Date
Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Scrimmage

Day Date
Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

12-Sep-21
12-Sep-21
12-Sep-21
12-Sep-21
12-Sep-21
12-Sep-21

14-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
15-Sep-21
16-Sep-21
16-Sep-21
17-Sep-21

20-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
20-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
22-Sep-21
23-Sep-21

24-Sep-21
24-Sep-21
24-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21
25-Sep-21

26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21
26-Sep-21

Session Start Time
7:45 AM
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:15 PM
2:45 PM

Session Start Time
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:45 PM

Session Start Time
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM
4:00 PM

Session Start Time
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM
8:00 AM
9:30 AM
11:00 AM

Session Start Time
9:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM

Page 1 of 2

Session End Time
8:45 AM
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
4:00 PM

Session End Time
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:00 PM

Session End Time
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM

Session End Time
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:15 AM
10:45 AM
12:15 PM

Session End Time
10:00 AM
11:30 AM
1:00 PM

Group
Red
Orange
Yellow
Green
Blue
Purple

Group
7

N W s 0o

Group

N W s 0o

Group

RN WSO,

Group

u9



Red Sunday 26-Sep-21 1:15 PM 2:30 PM 3
Red Sunday 26-Sep-21 2:45 PM 4:00 PM 2
Red Sunday 26-Sep-21 4:15 PM 5:30 PM 1

VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT CHEQUES: will be collected at your child’s first evaluation. All parents must bring two post-dated
cheques in the amount of $250.00 each (unless you prepaid your volunteer commitment fees online). BOTH cheques must be
dated February 15, 2022. The cheques will be destroyed once the volunteer commitments have been completed or will be
cashed should the commitment(s) not be fulfilled. Glenlake may also use these cheques to cover any other fees that remain
unpaid at the end of the season.

Cheques made payable to: Glenlake Minor Hockey Club

There will be volunteers on hand to collect and check this information.
Remember: NO Volunteer cheques at the first evaluation session will mean no evaluation ice time for your child(ren)!

Page 2 of 2

u9



