2021 Glenlake Hockey Evaluation Schedule

U9

The following are dates and times for the Evaluation Sessions. Please remember that **MOUTHGUARDS ARE MANDATORY** and **PLAYERS SHALL <u>NOT</u> WEAR JERSEYS WITH THEIR NAME ON THEM** during evaluations. All ice times are at Flames Community Arenas ("FCA"). All Players must wear assigned eval jersey and Glenlake socks for duration of evaluations.

Session Schedule:

Session 5

Scrimmage

All players will be contacted with their initial grouping.

Session 1	Timed Drills					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	7:45 AM	8:45 AM	Red
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	Orange
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	Yellow
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	Green
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	Blue
Red	Sunday		12-Sep-21	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	Purple
Session 2	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Red	Tuesday		14-Sep-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	7
Gold	Wednesday		15-Sep-21	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	6
Gold	Wednesday		15-Sep-21		7:00 PM	5
Blue	Thursday		16-Sep-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	4
Blue	Thursday		16-Sep-21	5:15 PM	6:15 PM	3
Blue	Friday		17-Sep-21	4:45 PM	6:00 PM	2
Session 3	Skills					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Red	Monday		20-Sep-21	4:00 PM	5:15 PM	7
Red	Monday		20-Sep-21	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	6
Red	Monday		20-Sep-21	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	5
Gold	Wednesday		22-Sep-21	4:30 PM	5:30 PM	4
Gold	Wednesday		22-Sep-21	5:45 PM	7:00 PM	3
Blue	Thursday		23-Sep-21	4:00 PM	5:00 PM	2
Session 4	Scrimmage					
Arena	Day	Date		Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group
Red	Friday		24-Sep-21	4:15 PM	5:15 PM	6
Red	Friday		24-Sep-21	5:30 PM	6:30 PM	5
Red	Friday		24-Sep-21	6:45 PM	8:00 PM	4
Blue	Saturday		25-Sep-21	8:00 AM	9:15 AM	3
Blue	Saturday		25-Sep-21	9:30 AM	10:45 AM	2
Blue	Saturday		25-Sep-21	11:00 AM	12:15 PM	1

Arena	Day	Date	Session Start Time	Session End Time	Group	
Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	9:00 AM	10:00 AM	6	
Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	10:15 AM	11:30 AM	5	
Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	11:45 AM	1:00 PM	4	

Page 1 of 2

Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	1:15 PM	2:30 PM	3
Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	2:45 PM	4:00 PM	2
Red	Sunday	26-Sep-21	4:15 PM	5:30 PM	1

VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT CHEQUES: will be collected at your child's first evaluation. All parents must bring **two post-dated cheques** in the amount of \$250.00 each (unless you prepaid your volunteer commitment fees online). BOTH cheques must be dated February 15, 2022. The cheques will be destroyed once the volunteer commitments have been completed or will be cashed should the commitment(s) not be fulfilled. Glenlake may also use these cheques to cover any other fees that remain unpaid at the end of the season.

Cheques made payable to: Glenlake Minor Hockey Club

There will be volunteers on hand to collect and check this information.

Remember: NO Volunteer cheques at the first evaluation session will mean no evaluation ice time for your child(ren)!

U9